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Women / 4 / L4 C3 grp1
Session: C3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emily Lopez7948
International Miami

9.200 8.300 9.5509.500 36.550
1 8T 1 1 1 

1 

Skylar Browning444
Cutting Edge - MI

8.750 8.825 9.2259.150 35.950
2T 3T 3 2 2 

2 

Shayanne Lawrence608
Hollywood YMCA

8.750 8.700 8.9508.950 35.350
2T 6 5T 4T 3 

3 

Camryn Rapplean747
Libertyville

8.250 8.900 8.9509.050 35.150
5 2 4 4T 4 

4 

Anna Anferova7986
N FLA Orange Park

8.150 8.825 8.8508.950 34.775
6 3T 5T 7 5 

5 

Gina DeRonda8183
Stars and Stripes

8.350 8.300 9.0008.325 33.975
4 8T 10 3 6 

6 

Makenzie Bryant7984
N FLA Orange Park

7.800 8.075 8.6009.300 33.775
8T 10T 2 9 7 

7 

Leah Jamison7985
N FLA Orange Park

7.650 8.825 8.9508.250 33.675
10 3T 11 4T 8 

8 

Yasmeen Gatte8001
On Your Toes

8.100 8.925 7.8258.725 33.575
7 1 8 11 9 

9 

Angelina Cutino7947
International Miami

7.400 8.075 8.6758.800 32.950
11 10T 7 8 10T

10T

Brooklynn Keester8961
N FLA Orange Park

7.800 8.500 8.2008.450 32.950
8T 7 9 10 10T

10T
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Women / 4 / L4 C3 grp2
Session: C3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Isabella Lemieux631
Ivanov's - LA

9.000 9.300 9.5509.600 37.450
1T 1 1 1 1 

1 

Fabiana Verlezza430
CIV Gymnastics

9.000 9.100 9.1009.125 36.325
1T 3 4 3 2 

2 

Maria Anna Stavrakakis633
Ivanov's - LA

8.800 9.275 9.2008.775 36.050
5 2 7 2 3 

3 

Briana Petrozzino7791
Sunrise

8.900 8.625 8.8009.475 35.800
3T 5 2 8T 4 

4 

Chelsea Harvey445
Cutting Edge - MI

8.250 8.450 8.8508.900 34.450
7 6T 6 6T 5 

5 

Rylee Green7788
Sunrise

8.550 7.250 8.9009.150 33.850
6 11 3 5 6 

6 

Kindal Culpepper881
Tift Gymnastics 

8.900 7.600 9.0008.300 33.800
3T 10 9 4 7 

7 

Sylvana Petrozzino7790
Sunrise

7.600 8.650 8.8508.275 33.375
8* 4 10 6T 8T

8T

Andrea Florkowski8184
Stars and Stripes

7.600 8.300 8.8008.675 33.375
8* 8 8 8T 8T

8T

Cierra Teevan8962
N FLA Orange Park

7.500 8.450 8.2509.000 33.200
10 6T 5 10 10 

10 

Emma Carter983
Elite World

7.300 7.750 8.1507.900 31.100
11 9 11 11 11 

11 
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Women / 4 / L4 C3 grp3
Session: C3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Marisa Boyd443
Cutting Edge - MI

8.700 9.000 9.4508.875 36.025
5 1 5 2 1 

1 

Rebecca Williams8543
Gym World Naples

8.850 8.750 9.5008.825 35.925
2T 3 6 1 2 

2 

Clara Conatser630
Ivanov's - LA

9.100 8.700 8.9509.125 35.875
1 4 3 5 3 

3 

Arwen Coates605
Hollywood YMCA

8.750 8.525 9.0009.300 35.575
4 5 2 4 4 

4 

Maya Levy609
Hollywood YMCA

8.450 8.900 9.1758.900 35.425
6 2 4 3 5 

5 

Cara Minter778
Rettig's   NJ

8.850 8.325 8.7509.325 35.250
2T 7 1 7 6 

6 

Lauren Jackson746
Libertyville

8.000 8.400 8.6008.600 33.600
9 6 7 8 7 

7 

Madison Dassa8759
TNT Wellington

8.150 8.125 8.9008.175 33.350
8 8 10 6 8 

8 

Alexis Bieri442
Cutting Edge - MI

8.250 7.700 7.5508.250 31.750
7 9 9 10 9 

9 

Kassi Whitchard986
Elite World

7.250 0.000 8.0508.375 23.675
10 10 8 9 10 

10 
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Women / 4 / L4 C3 grp4
Session: C3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Vasilena Kancheva8544
Gym World Naples

9.000 9.200 9.3258.800 36.325
3 1 3 3 1 

1 

Kayla Cortada7997
On Your Toes

9.150 8.650 9.4508.825 36.075
2 5 2 1 2 

2 

Jasmine Schriber632
Ivanov's - LA

9.250 8.250 9.2759.250 36.025
1 8 1 4 3 

3 

Samantha Leon8003
On Your Toes

8.500 8.975 9.2508.625 35.350
5T 4 6 5 4 

4 

Chloe Eynard8007
On Your Toes

8.600 9.050 9.0508.400 35.100
4 2 7 6 5 

5 

Sofia Navarro8000
On Your Toes

8.400 9.025 9.3507.975 34.750
7 3 9 2 6 

6 

Savannah Jones8542
Gym World Naples

8.500 8.350 8.5508.350 33.750
5T 6 8 8 7 

7 

Fabiana Genua431
CIV Gymnastics

8.350 8.000 8.8007.900 33.050
8T 9 10 7 8 

8 

Rachel Glaser602
Hollywood YMCA

8.350 8.325 7.5508.700 32.925
8T 7 4T 9 9 

9 

Claire Hoffman9009
Tift Gymnastics 

6.600 6.950 7.4508.700 29.700
10 10 4T 10 10 

10 
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Women / 4 / L4 C5 grp1
Session: C5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Brooke Pocklington8515
Gymnastics World

9.100 9.275 9.5009.300 37.175
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Cassidy Chafin8677
Reflex - FL

8.600 8.300 9.0008.600 34.500
2 7T 5T 3 2 

2 

Taylor Goff8936
Naples Progressive

8.200 8.850 8.7008.450 34.200
5T 4 9 6 3 

3 

Piper Seltmann8620
Oklahoma Gold

7.800 8.300 9.1508.900 34.150
7 7T 2 2 4 

4 

Taylor Rodriguez9005
Coast Elite - FL

8.200 9.025 8.5508.350 34.125
5T 2 10 8 5 

5 

Nina Gehring8681
Reflex - FL

8.250 8.450 8.6008.575 33.875
4 6 7 7 6 

6 

Ava Underwood8312
Twister Gymnastics

8.300 7.900 8.7758.600 33.575
3 10 5T 4 7 

7 

Peyton Danker8679
Reflex - FL

7.550 8.900 8.0008.500 32.950
9 3 8 11 8 

8 

Emily Gussack8309
Twister Gymnastics

7.650 8.225 8.7508.075 32.700
8 9 11 5 9 

9 

Eliana Cook953
Coast Elite - FL

7.000 8.550 8.3008.700 32.550
10 5 3 9 10 

10 

Alexandra Beauchamp8307
Twister Gymnastics

6.250 7.500 8.1008.675 30.525
11 11 4 10 11 

11 
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Women / 4 / L4 C5 grp2
Session: C5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alexandra Carabotta212
Park Avenue

9.100 9.600 9.3009.550 37.550
1 1 1 2T 1 

1 

Hannah Mitchell171
Naples Progressive

8.750 9.525 9.3509.250 36.875
2T 2 2T 1 2 

2 

Ella Woods404
Cape Cod

8.450 9.100 9.0259.050 35.625
6 3 4 6 3 

3 

Jenna Barnett325
SportsRock

8.500 8.625 9.2259.250 35.600
5 8 2T 4 4 

4 

Kate Pirnat8612
Oklahoma Gold

8.750 8.825 9.3008.675 35.550
2T 6T 7 2T 5 

5 

Olivia Fosbenner8616
Oklahoma Gold

8.550 8.825 8.8759.000 35.250
4 6T 5 8 6 

6 

Elizabeth Parsons8613
Oklahoma Gold

8.350 9.000 9.0008.800 35.150
7 4T 6 7 7 

7 

Malia Puls402
Cape Cod

8.000 8.600 8.7008.600 33.900
10 9 8T 9 8 

8 

Grace Harris400
Cape Cod

8.050 9.000 9.0757.350 33.475
9 4T 11 5 9 

9 

Rhen Myers331
SportsRock

8.100 7.550 8.5508.600 32.800
8 11 8T 10 10 

10 

Kaatja Veldhuyzen van Zant9006
Coast Elite - FL

7.300 8.150 7.5008.475 31.425
11 10 10 11 11 

11 
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Women / 4 / L4 C5 grp3
Session: C5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mallory Gregory8364
Brandy Johnson's

9.000 9.300 9.4259.450 37.175
2 1 1 2T 1 

1 

Mariana Solis220
Park Avenue

9.150 9.175 9.5009.050 36.875
1 3 3 1 2 

2 

Lauren Bradley8611
Oklahoma Gold

8.800 9.225 9.4259.125 36.575
3T 2 2 2T 3 

3 

Catherine Ellis398
Cape Cod

8.800 8.850 9.1008.900 35.650
3T 5 6 6 4 

4 

Elizabeth LeMay169
Naples Progressive

8.700 9.025 8.6509.025 35.400
5 4 4 10T 5 

5 

Mykayla Garvey399
Cape Cod

8.500 8.300 9.3008.600 34.700
6 9 9 4 6 

6 

Taylor Bozeman8676
Reflex - FL

8.150 8.275 9.2009.000 34.625
8 10 5 5 7 

7 

Raegan Miller957
Coast Elite - FL

8.350 8.375 9.0508.750 34.525
7 7T 8 7 8 

8 

Rebecca Scott403
Cape Cod

7.900 8.525 8.6508.875 33.950
10 6 7 10T 9 

9 

Sydney Pavlek8354
Brandy Johnson's

8.000 8.375 8.8508.425 33.650
9 7T 11 8 10 

10 

Ethanna Algie8505
Gymnastics World

6.800 7.700 8.7508.550 31.800
11 11 10 9 11 

11 
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Women / 4 / L4 C5 grp4
Session: C5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Elizabeth (Gracie) Lane8513
Gymnastics World

9.200 9.200 9.6259.600 37.625
3 4 2 3 1 

1 

Riley Schneider219
Park Avenue

9.350 9.325 9.4509.200 37.325
1 2 5 4 2 

2 

Mya Frisby329
SportsRock

8.750 9.000 9.8259.675 37.250
4 6 1 1 3 

3 

Maya Brown8508
Gymnastics World

9.275 8.625 9.7759.400 37.075
2 8 3 2 4 

4 

Ashley Conklin8347
Brandy Johnson's

8.400 9.525 9.4009.350 36.675
6 1 4 5 5 

5 

Jocelyn Lindle956
Coast Elite - FL

8.500 8.900 9.2759.100 35.775
5 7 6T 6 6 

6 

Jamie Farina955
Coast Elite - FL

7.850 9.100 8.4508.875 34.275
8 5 8 10 7 

7 

Tess Kjoller401
Cape Cod

7.750 9.275 8.9008.000 33.925
9 3 11 8 8 

8 

Carla Urdaneta337
SportsRock

7.700 7.450 9.0009.100 33.250
10 11 6T 7 9 

9 

Kelly Coll8678
Reflex - FL

8.100 7.800 8.2008.800 32.900
7 10 9 11 10 

10 

Kaitlyn Fowler8680
Reflex - FL

0.000 8.350 8.5508.150 25.050
11 9 10 9 11 

11 
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Women / 4 / L4 C5 grp5
Session: C5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kasey Lopez216
Park Avenue

9.500 9.425 9.1009.325 37.350
1 1 3 10 1 

1 

Sidney Helm8349
Brandy Johnson's

9.050 9.300 9.6259.200 37.175
3T 4 5 1 2 

2 

Kylie Klinker8357
Brandy Johnson's

9.350 9.400 9.6008.650 37.000
2 2 9 2 3 

3 

Ryan Archambault8506
Gymnastics World

8.400 9.325 9.4259.350 36.500
8 3 1T 5 4 

4 

Jessica Catania952
Coast Elite - FL

8.700 9.100 9.4759.075 36.350
5 5 6 3T 5 

5 

Sydney Hatcher8512
Gymnastics World

9.050 8.475 9.4758.925 35.925
3T 9 7 3T 6T

6T

Trinity Glassburn8171
South Florida

8.450 8.925 9.3009.250 35.925
7 6 4 7 6T

6T

Davie Wimberly8366
Brandy Johnson's

8.550 8.725 9.1509.350 35.775
6 8 1T 9 8 

8 

Hannah Brownell327
SportsRock

7.800 8.800 9.2008.900 34.700
9T 7 8 8 9 

9 

Briana Krause9004
Coast Elite - FL

7.800 7.425 8.4007.800 31.425
9T 10 11 12 10 

10 

Ellise Boling326
SportsRock

7.100 7.150 8.8008.200 31.250
11 11 10 11 11 

11 

Adison Goss8348
Brandy Johnson's

0.000 0.000 9.3250.000 9.325
12 12 12 6 12 

12 
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Women / 4 / L4 C5 grp6
Session: C5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mercedes Boyles8172
South Florida

9.050 9.550 9.3259.450 37.375
2T 1 1 1 1 

1 

Angelina Mamo8351
Brandy Johnson's

9.050 9.075 9.2759.050 36.450
2T 5 4 2T 2 

2 

Courtney Levinson215
Park Avenue

8.700 9.275 9.1259.150 36.250
6T 2T 2T 5 3 

3 

Ashley Villalon222
Park Avenue

8.800 9.275 8.9008.875 35.850
5 2T 5T 8 4 

4 

Kylie Brophy8507
Gymnastics World

9.250 9.125 9.0008.450 35.825
1 4 9 6 5 

5 

Rebecca Congress8509
Gymnastics World

8.850 8.350 9.1759.150 35.525
4 6 2T 4 6 

6 

Emma Dewitt8510
Gymnastics World

8.700 8.300 9.2758.750 35.025
6T 7 7 2T 7 

7 

Katie Newman958
Coast Elite - FL

7.700 7.600 8.9508.675 32.925
11 9 8 7 8 

8 

Abigail Ninchritz959
Coast Elite - FL

7.850 7.450 8.8508.350 32.500
9 10 11 9 9 

9 

Sofia Marquina170
Naples Progressive

7.750 7.950 7.8008.875 32.375
10 8 5T 11 10 

10 

Sophia Dubois8308
Twister Gymnastics

8.000 0.000 8.0008.400 24.400
8 11 10 10 11 

11 
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Women / 4 / L4 C5 grp7
Session: C5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Eva Reyes218
Park Avenue

9.100 9.450 9.2259.025 36.800
3 1 3 4 1 

1 

Maya Marston217
Park Avenue

9.000 9.400 9.4508.800 36.650
4T 2 6 2 2 

2 

Isabella Gafanha213
Park Avenue

9.150 8.900 8.9509.250 36.250
2 6 1 8 3 

3 

Mallory Tarvin178
Naples Progressive

8.750 9.000 9.3758.900 36.025
6 5 5 3 4 

4 

Alaysia Blandamer8614
Oklahoma Gold

9.000 9.150 9.0508.750 35.950
4T 3 7 6 5 

5 

Julia Rodriquez8516
Gymnastics World

8.650 9.025 9.2008.925 35.800
7 4 4 5 6 

6 

Tayler Malcom8682
Reflex - FL

8.050 8.575 8.7259.150 34.500
9 8T 2 10 7 

7 

Samantha Meadows8514
Gymnastics World

8.400 8.375 9.0257.600 33.400
8 10 10 7 8 

8 

Hannah Rielly960
Coast Elite - FL

6.900 8.575 8.7508.400 32.625
11 8T 9 9 9 

9 

Madison Cairo950
Coast Elite - FL

7.500 7.250 8.5508.450 31.750
10 11 8 11 10 

10 

Jaden Smith8356
Brandy Johnson's

9.550 8.875 9.5500.000 27.975
1 7 11 1 11 

11 
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Women / 4 / All Ages
Session: C3

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Ivanov's - LA 4S 110.625 27.350 27.275 27.975 28.025
21 1 1

2 On Your Toes 4S 107.525 26.250 27.050 26.175 28.050
13 2 5

3 Cutting Edge - MI 4S 106.425 25.700 26.275 26.925 27.525
35 4 4

4 Hollywood YMCA 4S 106.350 25.950 26.125 27.150 27.125
54 6 3

5 Gym World Naples 4S 106.000 26.350 26.300 25.975 27.375
42 3 6

6 N FLA Orange Park 4S 103.550 23.750 26.150 27.250 26.400
66 5 2
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Women / 4 / All Ages
Session: C5

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Brandy Johnson's 4L 113.100 27.950 28.225 28.150 28.775
22 2 2

2 Park Avenue 4L 113.000 28.000 28.475 28.125 28.400
31 1 3

3 Gymnastics World 4L 112.775 27.725 27.800 28.350 28.900
13 3 1

4 Oklahoma Gold 4L 108.825 26.550 27.375 27.025 27.875
44 4T 5

5 Coast Elite - FL 4L 107.625 25.550 27.225 27.050 27.800
56 6 4

6 Cape Cod 4L 107.425 25.750 27.375 26.825 27.475
65 4T 7

7 Reflex - FL 4L 104.800 25.000 25.925 26.950 26.925
77 7 6
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Women / 4 / All Ages
Session: C5

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Naples Progressive 4S 108.350 26.200 27.550 27.175 27.425
21 1 2

2 SportsRock 4S 108.050 25.350 26.425 28.025 28.250
12 2 1

3 Twister Gymnastics 4S 98.875 23.950 23.625 25.675 25.625
33 3 3
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